
2024 Adrian Flux Insurance MG Owners Club Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 18 - 2ND FASTEST CLASSIFICATION

MPHDIFFGAPLAPSONTIMEENTRYNAMECLNOPOS PIC

1:24.225 84.598 11

1:24.693 5 11 0.468 0.468 84.12

1:25.464 3 9 1.239 0.771 83.36

1:25.656 8 10 1.431 0.192 83.17

1:25.743 5 10 1.518 0.087 83.09

1:25.920 8 10 1.695 0.177 82.92

1:26.325 9 10 2.100 0.405 82.53

1:26.329 7 10 2.104 0.004 82.52

1:26.337 2 3 2.112 0.008 82.52

1:26.414 7 10 2.189 0.077 82.44

1:27.010 10 10 2.785 0.596 81.88

1:27.059 4 5 2.834 0.049 81.83

1:27.090 3 10 2.865 0.031 81.80

1:27.143 9 10 2.918 0.053 81.75

1:27.727 9 10 3.502 0.584 81.21

1:27.747 8 10 3.522 0.020 81.19

1:27.914 10 10 3.689 0.167 81.04

1:28.913 7 10 4.688 0.999 80.13

1:29.081 6 7 4.856 0.168 79.97

1:30.560 6 9 6.335 1.479 78.67

1:31.751 8 10 7.526 1.191 77.65

1:32.008 8 10 7.783 0.257 77.43

1:32.887 9 9 8.662 0.879 76.70

1:33.360 9 10 9.135 0.473 76.31

1:34.024 4 10 9.799 0.664 75.77

1:34.144 4 8 9.919 0.120 75.67

1:37.401 1 4 13.176 3.257 73.14

1:42.462 1 3 18.237 5.061 69.53
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:48 Sunday, 11 August 2024

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 11/08/2024  Start: 09:24  Finish: 09:39Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles

Clerk Of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:

Gethin ReesTom Bee

1  131  I  1  Howard HUNT  MG ZS180

2  77*  Z  1  Steve MCDERMID  MG ZR

3  67*  Z  2  Jake MCDERMID  MG ZR

4  88*  Z  3  Robb ADDISON  MG ZR

5  84  Z  4  Jonathan CANDLER  MG ZR

6  29*  Z  5  Maninder GOLHAR  MG ZR

7  40  Z  6  Leon WIGNALL  MG ZR

8  53*  F  1  Mark BAKER  MG F

9  85*  Z  7  Henry SHARPE                                                           MG ZR

10  82  Z  8  Jimmy WORK  MG ZR

11  42  F  2  Simon KENDRICK  MG F VVC

12  85  Z  9  Eddy SHARPE  MG ZR

13  87  Z  10  Andy PREECE  MG ZR

14  13  Z  11  Luke BONIFACE  MG ZR

15  17*  Z  12  Ryley PRICE  MG ZR

16  3*  Z  13  Adrian OLSSON  MG ZR

17  129  Z  14  Andrew HERRON  MG ZR

18  76  Z  15  Darren LEONARD  MG ZR

19  44*  F  3  Martin WILLS  MG F

20  1  A  1  William SHARPE  MG Midget

21  14  A  2  David AMPHLETT  MG B Roadster

22  2  A  3  Jim BAYNAM  MG B Roadster

23  71*  A  4  Carl BATE  MG B GT

24  59  A  5  Ashley BARNES  MG Midget

25  50  A  6  Gary PUXTY  MG Midget

26  86*  A  7  Mark RYHORSKI  MG B GT

27  6  A  8  Nigel WOOLCOTT  MG Midget

28  6  A  9  John DIFFEY  MG Midget

29  99*  Z  16  Josh ADDISON  MG ZR

Comments:
*Car 77 - please fit a working transponder before your next session - Motorsport UK Ref Q12.8.1
No. 17, 29, 53, 71, 77, 85, 88, 99 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 3, 44, 67, 86 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
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